BOX ASSIGNMENTS	SEP 1 7 2003	09.5	6-20(DO NOT USE I	FOR TRADEMARK
And the second s	RE		.9 -20()3	DO NOT COL	
TO THE DIRECTOR OF	THE LISTATENT AND				Alabara	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD	THE ATTACHED ORIG	INAL J. 1025	59533	}		
1. NAME OF CONVEYIN		NORS(S)):		•		
1. Zen KOMIYA	Q. 1		2. Adrianus 4. Masahito	Gijsbertus I	Maria ABEL	
 Duurt Pieter Willem AL Takashi UKACHI 	KEIVIA []	• •	4. Masanik 3.	DIVIASE		
7. 8.						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHĖD? □YES ⊠NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGN	EE(S)) RECEIVING INT	TEREST:				
NAME: DSM N.V.						
ADDRESS: Het Overloon 1, 6411 TE Heerlen, The Netherlands						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) 8			□NO	,		
3. NATURE OF CONVE						
(Submit nerewith <u>only</u> document)	one document for reco	rdation—multiple c	opies of sa	ime Assignin	nent signed by differe	ent inventors is one
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF	⊠WHOLE	PART INTERE	ST	EXEC. D	DATE: October 13, 2	002; November 22
ORIGINAL	□ORIGINAL □FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY			and 23,	2000	·
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIFIED TRANSLATION ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐						
EXECUTION DATE(S) O		IE EII EN HEREW	ITH: (NOT	E IE DATES	S ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER S		II TILLD TILIXLAN	1111. (<u>1401</u>	L. II DAIL	3 ON DECEMBATION	1 AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PA		N ADDITIONAL SH	HEET(S) at	tached?	YES NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)			B. PATEN	T NO(S)	VI#	1st INVENTOR
series code/serial no 10/349,189	0301462	not in item 1				if not in item 1
5. Name & Address of P		ndence	6. NUMB	ER INVOLV	/FD·	
Concerning Documen					80 = TOTAL =	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP					DUE: (Code 581)	
Intellectual Property Gr			ABOVE	TOTAL x \$4	40 = \$40	
P.O. Box 10500 McLean,	VA 22102					
5.5ATTY DKT:					O OUR DEPOSIT ACC	OUNT
P 0301462	J D105	1-CON		R: 03-3975 RDER NO	021028	0301462
MATTER NO.		T REF.	dup. sheet n		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
			10. Total n	umber of pa	ges including this	
11.12.		1	cover sheet, attachments and document 3			
I MULLS V			(do not file	dup. Cover	sheet)	
Attorney: Paul L. Shar	Signature					
Reg. No. 36004	<u></u>		Date: So	eptember 17	2003	
Atty/Sec: PLS/DLL	TEL: (703) 905			AX: (703) 90		
	, , ,	H PTO RETUR				
26/2003 LMUELLER 00000016 033975 10349189 /						
FC:8021 40.00 DA						
	/					
	/					

Document3

Continuation of item 2 RE Name/Address of Assignee(s)	
<u>Name</u> JSR Corporation	Address JSR Building 2-11-24, Tsukiji Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-8410 Japan

PATENT REEL: 014514 FRAME: 0588 Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP

Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918 USA Patent Appln. Sale or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or all polication Atly. Dks. PMS

271636

3+80 +820US/D1051 J6218/J8938

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL	ASSIGN ME NT	
	OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION	

NONPROVISIONAL

	OF NONPROV	SIONAL APPLIC	ATION	
	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollar	s (\$10.00) and other g	ood and valuable	consideration paid to each of
the undersigned,	, to wit:			,
INSERT	(1) KOMIYA, Zen	(2)	ABEL, Adı Maria	rianus Gijsbertus
NAME(5) OF	(3) ALKEMA, Duurt Piet Willem	er (4)	MASE, Mas	sahito
INVENTOR(S)	(5) UKACHI, Takashi		x box if continue	ed on page 2
the receipt and sassign(s) and tra	ufficiency of which are hereby acknowledg nsfer(s) unto:	ed by the undersigned	who at the requi	est of, hereby sell(s).
INSERT	DSM N.V. JSR Co	rporation		
NAME(8) OF	Ret Overloon 1 JSR Bu	-		
ASSIGNEE(S)		1, Tsukiji 1, Tokyo 104-84	LO	
& ADDRESS(ES)	the Netherlands Japan			
(hereinafier designated including any and all div	"ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the Unit isions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof, as RADIATION CURABLE RI	d all resulting parents, known a	S	ne invention and all applications
INVENTION	RADIATION CORABLE RI	SIN COMPOSIT	TON	
NOTE → → (Complete	for which the undersigned executed an app (A) corn date herewith (B) on	lication for Letters Patents of	f the United States of	f America:
line A, B and/or C)	(C) 🔯 in U.S. Appln. No.	09/620367	filed	20 July 2000
the said ASSIGNEE, for shall heromatter act on a casemial by ASSIGNEE	AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and leg petral of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pilishury Medison & of this document.	als representatives; the undecsi to any papers for ASSIGNEE, I fon hereby tografemed.	igned agree(s) that the : to successors, accigns :	atomey of record in said application and legal representatives, deemed
	NTORS //	DAT	ESIGNED	WITNESSES
1):	en lon		113/2000	a douch
	IYA, Zen l'		•	
Name: ABE:	L, Adrianus Gijsbertus N	laria		
Name: ALK	EMA, Duurt Pieter Willen	<u> </u>		
	rsahito mase	· /0 /	13/2000	On Smale
Name: MAS	E, Masanito		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
5)	nglihi Knachi	Oct_	13 2000	In Sonoh
Name: UKAC	CHI, Takashi	•	•	-

PAT-114 11/87

PATENT

REEL: 014514 FRAME: 0589

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP

Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made itside USA executed with or aft pplication Atty. Dkt. PMS

271636

3780US/D1051 J8213/J993a Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

NONPROVISIONAL	ASSIGNMENT		
			

NONPROVISIONAL

OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION				
nd valuable consideration paid to each of				
EL, Adrianus Gijsbertus ria				
SE, Masahito				
r if continued on page 2				
the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: INSERT DSM N.V. JSR Corporation				
U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications				
Jnited States of America:				
filed 20 July 2000				
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the altomey of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE: AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and dits in and to the invention hereby transferred. NOTE >> The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pitisbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.				
GNED WITNESSES				
. 2000				

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 014514 FRAME: 0590

RECORDED: 09/17/2003

MASE, Masahito

UKACHI, Takashi

Name:

Name:

5)